

RSA No. 130 of 2016

07.09.2016 Present: Mr. Kishore Pundir, Advocate, vice counsel
for the appellant.

Mr. Pratap Singh Govardhan, Advocate, for
the respondent.

List next week, as prayed for.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

7th September, 2016
(raman)

