

RAnjit Singh vs. Santosha Nand

RSA No. 130 of 2016

12.12.2025

Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Rakesh Thakur, Advocate, for the
respondent.

CMP Non. 14497 of 2025

At the request of learned counsel for the
applicant, list on 5.01.2026.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

12th December, 2025
(kck)